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Mounting flange, is snapped onto the left and right of the headers, for
screw connection with PC 4/...-STF-7.62

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918105242

50 pcs.

85389099

0.002605 KG

Page 458 (CC-2007)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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